3/5/2024

LEITCHFIELD

Inventory subject to prior sale.

Plant Species Thck Grade Width Length BF

Leitchfield Ash 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 45274
Leitchfield Ash 4/4 Prime 9/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 4/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 4/4 #2 Common R/W R/L 38601
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 Prime R/W R/L 57662
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 Prime 10/W R/L 9388

Leitchfield Ash 5/4 Select R/W 6 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 Select R/W 7 ft 37008
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 #1 Common R/W R/L 37649
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 #2 Common R/W R/L 43586
Leitchfield Ash 5/4 #3 Common R/W R/L 10522
Leitchfield Ash 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 6/4 Prime 9/W R/L 10285
Leitchfield Ash 6/4 Select R/W 6 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 6/4 #1 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 6/4 #2 Common R/W R/L 25007
Leitchfield Ash 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 8/4 Prime 10/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 8/4 Select R/W 6 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Ash 8/4 Select R/W 7 ft 8479

Leitchfield Hard Maple 4/4 #2 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Hickory 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Hickory 4/4 Select R/W 6 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 Prime 3.5-5.5 R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 Prime R/W R/L 19399
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 Prime 12/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 Select R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 #1 Common R/W R/L 24397
Leitchfield Poplar 4/4 #2 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 5/4 #1 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 5/4 #2 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 6/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 6/4 Prime 10/W R/L 22709
Leitchfield Poplar 8/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 8/4 Select R/W 7 ft Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 8/4 #2 Common R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Poplar 10/4 Prime R/W R/L 47871
Leitchfield Poplar 12/4 Prime R/W R/L 40087
Leitchfield Red Oak 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available
Leitchfield Red Oak 4/4 Prime 12/W R/L 7116

Leitchfield Red Oak 4/4 Prime R/W R/L Call for available

Leitchfield Red Oak 4/4 Select R/W 6 ft 8357



Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield

Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
Walnut
White Oak

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
4/4

Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
Prime
Prime
Select
#2 Common
Prime
Select
#2 Common
Prime

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
12/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
12/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
5.0-5.5
8/W
9/W
9.5/W
5.0-6.0
6.0-7.0
7.0-8.0
8.0-9.0
R/W
R/W
R/W
8/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W

7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
8 ft
R/L
R/L
6 ft
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
7/8 ft

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
52521

Call for available
Call for available
12947

Call for available
29123

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
13436

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
23734

Call for available
8695

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
7204

Call for available
18894

19233

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
13399

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
26096

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
20261

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available



Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield

White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
4.0-4.5
5.0-5.5
5.5-6.0
6.0-6.5
7.0-7.5
7.5-8.0
8.0-9.0
9/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
4.0-4.5
5.0-5.5
6.0-6.5
9/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
12.5-13.5
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
9/W
12/W
R/W

8 ft

9 ft
9/10 ft
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

6 ft

7 ft

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

7/8 ft

8 ft

9 ft
9/10 ft
10 ft
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
R/L

R/L

6 ft

7 ft

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

9 ft
9/10 ft
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
R/L

R/L

R/L

R/L

6 ft

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
7551

16295

8295

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
7515

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
9764

14856

Call for available
Call for available
7250

Call for available
11969

30241

Call for available
13973

11426

20005

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
7108

Call for available
Call for available
32784

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
29967

Call for available
Call for available
7462

Call for available
33160

Call for available
Call for available



Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield
Leitchfield

White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4

Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Select
Select
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
9/W
9.0-9.5
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W

7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
7/8 ft
8 ft
9/10 ft
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

6 ft

7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

9608

11746

Call for available
12607

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
13528

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available



	Leitchfield

