## LEITCHFIELD

Inventory subject to prior sale.

Inventory subject to prior sale.								
Plant	Species	Thck	Grade	Width	Length	BF		
Leitchfield	Ash	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	45274		
Leitchfield	Ash	4/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	38601		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	57662		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	9388		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	37008		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	37649		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	43586		
Leitchfield	Ash	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	10522		
Leitchfield	Ash	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	6/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	10285		
Leitchfield	Ash	6/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	25007		
Leitchfield	Ash	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	8/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	8/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Ash	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	8479		
Leitchfield	Hard Maple	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Hickory	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Hickory	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	Prime	3.5-5.5	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	19399		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	24397		
Leitchfield	Poplar	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	6/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	22709		
Leitchfield	Poplar	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Poplar	10/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	47871		
Leitchfield	Poplar	12/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	40087		
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	7116		
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available		
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	8357		

Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	52521
Leitchfield	Red Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	12947
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	29123
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	13436
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	23734
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	8695
Leitchfield	Red Oak	8/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	5.0-5.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	8/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	9.5/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	5.0-6.0	R/L	7204
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	6.0-7.0	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	7.0-8.0	R/L	18894
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Prime	8.0-9.0	R/L	19233
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Select	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	#1 Common	8/W	R/L	13399
Leitchfield	Walnut	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	26096
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	6/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	20261
Leitchfield	Walnut	6/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	8/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	Walnut	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	7/8 ft	Call for available

				- 4	- 6	
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	9 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	7551
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	4.0-4.5	R/L	16295
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	5.0-5.5	R/L	8295
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	5.5-6.0	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	7.0-7.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	7.5-8.0	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	8.0-9.0	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	7515
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	4.0-4.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	5.0-5.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	6.0-6.5	R/L	9764
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	9/W	r/L	14856
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	, R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#2 Common	, R/W	, R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	7250
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	7/8 ft	11969
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	30241
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	9 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	13973
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	10 ft	11426
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	20005
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4 5/4	Prime	10/W	13/10 IC R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4 5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4 5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available 7108
				R/W	7 ft	
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4 5/4	Select	R/W		Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4 5/4	#1 Common	-	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	32784
Leitchfield	White Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	12.5-13.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	9 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	29967
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	7462
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	33160
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available

Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	9608
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	11746
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	12607
Leitchfield	White Oak	6/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	7/8 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	9/W	R/L	13528
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	9.0-9.5	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
Leitchfield	White Oak	8/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available